
        Active Insurance & Financial Group Inc. Staff Directory

Name Direct Line Email

Account Administration

Stephanie Vennare Account Administrator    416.675.9888 svennare@activeinsurance.ca

Account Executives

David Palazzese Owner/Account Executive 416.675.2405 david@activeinsurance.ca

Mark Palazzese Owner/Account Executive 416.675.2407 mark@activeinsurance.ca

Vince Commisso Account Executive 647.943.0426 vince@activeinsurance.ca

Anna Kent Account Executive 647.943.0429 anna@activeinsurance.ca

David Song Account Executive 647.943.0425 dsong@activeinsurance.ca

Maria Zakrzewska Account Executive 647.943.0424 maria@activeinsurance.ca

Account Managers

Anabela De Medeiros Account Manager 416.675.2925 anabela@activeinsurance.ca

Carolyn Galea Account Manager 416.745.4625 cgalea@activeinsurance.ca

Carmen Galea Account Manager 416.745.4624 carmen@activeinsurance.ca

Karen Levitt Account Manager 416.675.2927 klevitt@activeinsurance.ca

Pina Martiniello Account Manager 416.675.2924 pina@activeinsurance.ca

Lisa Tomecek Account Manager 416.745.4623 lisa@activeinsurance.ca

Kelly Bonenfant Account Manager   416.745.4628 kbonenfant@activeinsurance.ca

SUDBURY OFFICE

Debbie Barrett Account Manager 705.674.9678 dbarrett@activeinsurance.ca

Active Financial

Jaimie Foncea Financial Services Rep. 647.943.0427 jaimie@activefinancial.ca

mailto:svennare@activeinsurance.ca
mailto:carmen@activeinsurance.ca

